
 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 

 Bobklasse weiblich 
 1  KECK Elisabeth  ..................  95  ............  1:38,07  1.  49,97  48,10 
 4  MAURER Stefanie  ..................  95  ............  2,66  1:40,73  2.  52,99  47,74 
 3  FINK Nadine Anna  ..................  98  ............  15,36  1:53,43  3.  57,53  55,90 
 2  MENNEL Jessica  ..................  97  ............  18,97  1:57,04  4.  52,49  1:04,55 

 Bobklasse männlich 
 31  MAURER Mathias  ..................  97  ............  1:43,64  1.  48,54  55,10 
 13  KECK Christian  ..................  97  ............  1,02  1:44,66  2.  50,80  53,86 
 29  GISELBRECHT Dominik  ..................  98  ............  5,36  1:49,00  3.  53,60  55,40 
 12  SCHWÄRZLER Gregor  ..................  97  ............  7,54  1:51,18  4.  56,22  54,96 
 14  ÖSTERLE Daniel  ..................  97  ............  9,65  1:53,29  5.  55,41  57,88 
 10  FINK Niklas  ..................  99  ............  26,51  2:10,15  6.  1:07,46  1:02,69 
 15  ALBER Yannick  ..................  98  ............  36,74  2:20,38  7.  1:18,96  1:01,42 
 11  MOOSBRUGGER Josef  ..................  01  ............  1:03,43  2:47,07  8.  1:33,15  1:13,92 

 SCHÜLER  männlich/weiblich 
 32  FINK Tobias  ..................  92  ............  1:33,49  1.  47,51  45,98 
 30  MENNEL Alexander  ..................  92  ............  10,57  1:44,06  2.  47,03  57,03 
 22  MENNEL Bernhard  ..................  91  ............  11,79  1:45,28  3.  52,54  52,74 
 28  MENNEL Anton  ..................  94  ............  17,66  1:51,15  4.  57,71  53,44 
 26  KIRMAIR Fabian  ..................  96  ............  22,07  1:55,56  5.  55,95  59,61 
 21  MENNEL Claudia  ..................  96  ............  22,65  1:56,14  6.  53,90  1:02,24 
 23  MENNEL Josef  ..................  96  ............  32,17  2:05,66  7.  1:10,15  55,51 
 27  STEURER Mathias  ..................  92  ............  36,49  2:09,98  8.  1:04,97  1:05,01 
 25  BALDAUF Tobias  ..................  95  ............  42,61  2:16,10  9.  1:09,90  1:06,20 

 DAMEN - Allgemein 
 39  SCHWÄRZLER Magdalena  ..................  70  ............  1:50,21  1.  54,62  55,59 
 36  Moosbrugger Judith  ..................  82  ............  5,79  1:56,00  2.  59,59  56,41 
 35  Moosbrugger Herma  ..................  75  ............  19,77  2:09,98  3.  1:04,26  1:05,72 
 38  Alber Edith  ..................  65  ............  23,29  2:13,50  4.  1:12,70  1:00,80 
 37  Fischer Kathi  ..................  81  ............  37,91  2:28,12  5.  1:14,69  1:13,43 

 HERREN - Allgemein 
 42  ALBER Richard  ..................  64  ............  1:39,79  1.  49,90  49,89 
 44  FINK Richard  ..................  79  ............  1,50  1:41,29  2.  51,27  50,02 
 41  FORSTER Josef  ..................  73  ............  17,75  1:57,54  3.  1:08,17  49,37 
 20  MENNEL Edmund  ..................  61  ............  19,63  1:59,42  4.  59,48  59,94 
 43  HAIMERL Peter  ..................  74  ............  21,23  2:01,02  5.  1:03,81  57,21 
 45  FINK Gerhard  ..................  77  ............  29,68  2:09,47  6.  1:09,40  1:00,07 
 40  FORSTER Manfred  ..................  70  ............  37,38  2:17,17  7.  1:00,79  1:16,38 

 Chefkampfrichter 
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 Gruppe 1 / Best of 92er  1.  5:27,53 

 32  FINK Tobias  ..................  92  ............  1:33,49  47,51  45,98 
 30  MENNEL Alexander  ..................  92  ............  1:44,06  47,03  57,03 
 27  STEURER Mathias  ..................  92  ............  2:09,98  1:04,97  1:05,01 

 Gruppe 1 / Lindengschwender  2.  5:35,85  8,32 

 22  MENNEL Bernhard  ..................  91  ............  1:45,28  52,54  52,74 
 28  MENNEL Anton  ..................  94  ............  1:51,15  57,71  53,44 
 20  MENNEL Edmund  ..................  61  ............  1:59,42  59,48  59,94 

 Gruppe 1 / XX98  3.  5:54,04  26,51 

 13  KECK Christian  ..................  97  ............  1:44,66  50,80  53,86 
 29  GISELBRECHT Dominik  ..................  98  ............  1:49,00  53,60  55,40 
 15  ALBER Yannick  ..................  98  ............  2:20,38  1:18,96  1:01,42 

 Gruppe 1 / Bäckerei  4.  6:28,21  1:00,68 

 41  FORSTER Josef  ..................  73  ............  1:57,54  1:08,17  49,37 
 38  Alber Edith  ..................  65  ............  2:13,50  1:12,70  1:00,80 
 40  FORSTER Manfred  ..................  70  ............  2:17,17  1:00,79  1:16,38 

 Gruppe 1 / Team Moosbrugger  5.  6:34,10  1:06,57 

 36  Moosbrugger Judith  ..................  82  ............  1:56,00  59,59  56,41 
 35  Moosbrugger Herma  ..................  75  ............  2:09,98  1:04,26  1:05,72 
 37  Fischer Kathi  ..................  81  ............  2:28,12  1:14,69  1:13,43 
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